
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

132,044,319
0

132,044,319

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

313,845
0

313,845

100,166
0

100,166

19,017,964
0

19,017,964

1,782,167 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,782,167

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

130,262,152 19,017,964 100,166 313,845

3,647
0

161,243
0
0

356,721
0
1

22,694
1,280,235
120,788
4,525
2,741

0
0
1

696,480
2,649,076

62,757 0
0 0

2,001,752 0
0 0
0 0

2,547 89,997
0 0

125,046 0
4,377 0

0 0
0 0

199,411 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

115,599 0
52,830 0

2,564,319 89,997

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

8,159
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

8,159

127,613,076
2,033,459

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

129,646,535

16,453,645 10,169
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

16,453,645 10,169

305,686
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

305,686

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

151,495,517
0

151,495,517

1,782,167
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,782,167

149,713,350

66,404
0

2,162,995
0
0

449,265
0

133,206
27,071

1,280,235
120,788
203,936
2,741

0
0

115,600
749,310

5,311,551

144,401,799
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

146,416,035

19,223
0

19,223

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19,223

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19,223
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19,223

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

13

8

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)
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8

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

132,044,319
0

132,044,319

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

433,234
0

433,234

19,017,964
0

19,017,964

1,782,167 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,782,167

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

130,262,152 19,017,964 433,234

3,647
0

161,243
0
0

356,721
0
1

22,694
1,280,235
120,788
4,525
2,741

0
0
1

696,480
2,649,076

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

2,547 89,997
0 0
0 0

4,377 0
0 0
0 0

199,411 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

52,830 0
259,165 89,997

127,613,076
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

127,613,076

18,758,799 343,237
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

18,758,799 343,237

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

151,495,517
0

151,495,517

1,782,167
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,782,167

149,713,350

3,647
0

161,243
0
0

449,265
0
1

27,071
1,280,235
120,788
203,936
2,741

0
0
1

749,310
2,998,238

146,715,112
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

146,715,112


